

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Kariyadpur Road to Jagambigha under Head MMGSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Shreekanth Kumar,					
At - Vill - Kaudiya, PO -					
Tunga, P.S. - Konch, Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 16/MMGSY/Gen/					
583/2020-21					

Date of Commencement - 06.05.20					
Date of Completion - 05.05.21					
Date of measurement - 3.11.20					
(1) Earth Work in excavation of found. of Structure - - etc					
(1x1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 05 Nos)					
H.W. - $5 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 132.30 \text{ m}^3$					
Pipe bottom - $5 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 35.40 \text{ m}^3$					
					167.70 m^3
(2) P.V. P.C.C. M10 in open found. - - etc					
(1x1000 mm ϕ H.P.C. - 05 Nos)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ah street of Cost					
($\frac{1}{24}$) E/W in excavation of found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (01) - 167.70 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³				₹	47823.00
($\frac{2}{25}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in open found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 13.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 4283.60/m ³				₹	56672.00
($\frac{3}{26}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 94.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 4246.01/m ³				₹	399507.40
($\frac{4}{27}$) Plv & laying DSI mark H.P. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 37.50 m ³					
@ ₹ 3496.60/m ³				₹	131123.00
($\frac{5}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in sub. stru. etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 65.22 m ³					

2nd on A/c Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction					
of Road from Kariyalpur					
Road to Jagambigha					
under Head MM454(Gen)					
Name of Agency - Shree Kant Kumar,					
At - village - Kudiya, Po -					
Iguma, P.S. - Korch, Dist -					
Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 16/MM454/Gen/					
SBG/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 6.05.20					
Date of completion - 05.05.21					

Further measurement -

Nil

Shanker
 15.4.21
 J.E.

Abstract of Cost

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/24) E/W in excavation of found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 167.70 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 47823.00
(2/25) P/V P.C.C M10 in open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 13.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 4283.60/m ³					₹ 56672.00
(3/26) P/V P.C.C M15 in open found. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 94.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 4246.01/m ³					₹ 399507.00
(4/27) P/V & Layie ISI Mark H.P. - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 37.50 m					
@ ₹ 3496.60/m					₹ 13123.00
(5/28) P/V P.C.C M15 in Sub-structure - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (13) - 65.22 m ³					
@ ₹ 4440.59/m ³					₹ 289615.00
(6/31) Pilling in found. trenches - - - etc					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/27) Plv R.C.C. M20 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 55.04 m ³					
@ ₹ 5081.93/m ³ - - - ₹ 279707.14					
(15/14) Const R un-ramp C.C. Pavement - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 147.94 m ³					
@ ₹ 5477.93/m ³ - - - ₹ 821361.00					
(16/20) Plv & Fixing of typical MMASSY sign board					
- - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (16) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 10980.97/No. - - - ₹ 21962.00					
					₹ 617638.00
Add G. S.T. 12% - - - ₹ 73417.00					
Add L. S. 1% - - - ₹ 61176.00					
					₹ 6912931.00
Less 10% below - - - ₹ 691293.00					
					₹ 6221638.00
Less Previous Payment ₹ 3799696.00					
					₹ 2421942.00
Thanks 15.4.21 J.E.					
V. W. W. 15.4.21 AK					